vorlaufiger Terminplan bis August 2025

Stand:

02.06.2024

Datum

LSBB

Manner

Frauen

Nachwuchs

sonstige

Erwachsene

Nachwuchs

sonstige

Ferien

Bemerkungen |

03.08.24

04.08.24

DPEM
1.-3.8. Bad Wi

DSAM Finale
1.-3.8. Bad Wildu

10.08.24

11.08.24

17.08.24

18.08.24

18.-28.8.

18.-28.8.

24.08.24

25.08.24

DEM
in Ruit

DFEM
in Ruit

23.-31.8.

31.08.24

01.09.24

DSenEM

07.09.24

08.09.24

14.09.24

15.09.24

21.09.24

22.09.24

oLO
OLO, 2.0LO

DSenMM der LV

28.09.24

29.09.24

DBEM

DFBEM

JBL

22.-28.9.

MM1

05.10.24

06.10.24

BL
BL,2BL

12.10.24

13.10.24

DSEM
Bielefeld

DSEM
Bielefeld

DSchnellSAM
Bielefeld

19.10.24

20.10.24

26.10.24

27.10.24

02.11.24

03.11.24

31.10.-3.11.
LEM

09.11.24

10.11.24

OoLO
OLO, 2.0LO

MM2

16.11.24

17.11.24

1.+2.BL
1.+2.BL,RL

23.11.24

JBL

21.-24. DSAM

Schul Pokal




vorlaufiger Terminplan bis August 2025

Stand:

02.06.2024

Datum

LSBB

Manner

Frauen

Nachwuchs

sonstige

Erwachsene

Nachwuchs

sonstige

Bemerkungen

Ferien

24.11.24

Bad Wildungen

30.11.24

01.12.24

BL
BL,2BL,2.0LO

MM3

07.12.24

LPEM

08.12.24

14.12.24

JBL

15.12.24

21.12.24

22.12.24

19.-22. DSAM
Bonn

28.12.24

29.12.24

04.01.25

05.01.25

2.-5. DSAM
Potsdam

11.01.25

12.01.25

BL,OLO

BL,2BL,0LO,2.0LO

MM4

18.01.25

JBL

19.01.25

16.-21. DSAM
Ingolstadt

LBEM

25.01.25

26.01.25

1.+2.BL
1.+2.BL,RL

LPMM-V

01.02.25

02.02.25

BL
BL,2BL,2.0LO

08.02.25

09.02.25

15.02.25

16.02.25

1.BL
1.+2.BL,RL

LBMM

22.02.25

23.02.25

BL,OLO

BL,2BLOLO,2.0LO

MM5

01.03.25

NDBEM

JBL

evt. DSAM

02.03.25

27.2.-2.3.

08.03.25

09.03.25

2.0LO

MM6

15.03.25

16.03.25

1.+2.BL
1.+2.BL,RL

LPMM-Z

Schul Meist

14.-16.3.
SR-Lehrgang




vorlaufiger Terminplan bis August 2025

Stand:

02.06.2024

Datum

LSBB

Manner

Frauen

Nachwuchs

sonstige

Erwachsene

Nachwuchs

sonstige

Bemerkungen

22.03.25

23.03.25

BL,OLO

Ferien

BL,2BLOLO,2.0LO

MM7

29.03.25

JBL

30.03.25

LSEM

05.04.25

NDBMM

06.04.25

3.-6. DSAM
Magdeburg

12.04.25

13.04.25

11.-13.4. BL
SK 2.BL

11.-13.4.BL

RL

LEM
11.-15.

19.04.25

20.04.25

26.04.25

27.04.25

OLO,20LO
OLO,20LO

24.-26.4.

Ran an den Turm

03.05.25

04.05.25

10.05.25

JBL

11.05.25

MM8

17.05.25

LPMM-F

18.05.25

24.05.25

25.05.25

22.-25. DSAM
Travemiinde

MM9

31.05.25

01.06.25

Potsdam Open
29.5.-1.6.

[ [sosfrei |

07.06.25

08.06.25

DEM

14.06.25

15.06.25

Pfingsten

21.06.25

Spielkommission

22.06.25

28.06.25

29.06.25

05.07.25

06.07.25

12.07.25

Landeskongress




vorlaufiger Terminplan bis August 2025

Stand:

02.06.2024

Datum

LSBB

Manner

Frauen

Nachwuchs

sonstige

Erwachsene

Nachwuchs

sonstige

Bemerkungen

Ferien

13.07.25

19.07.25

20.07.25

26.07.25

27.07.25

02.08.25

03.08.25

09.08.25

10.08.25

16.08.25

17.08.25

23.08.25

24.08.25

30.08.25

31.08.25




